PISCO	39835
(Address) (Address)	300278167993
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/19/1501015001 **87.50
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	FILED 15 HOV -2 PH 3 - MULANSSEL FLOR
Office Use Only Loura -	te -

I.

L

1

5 11/16/15



Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: _____

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

\$87.50
Filing Fee,
Certified Copy
& Certificate of
Status
PY REQUIRED

	SAMUEL WESLEY HANCOCK
FROM:	

Name (Printed or typed)

4124 ROCK HILL LOOP

Address	 	15	
APOPKA, FL. 32712		NON	- -]
City, State & Zip		-2	Ξ
407-406-2483		PH	Ē
Daytime Telephone number		ယု	
sam@enjoyparadise.us	©_ni ≫	61	

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 23, 2015

SAMUEL WESLEY HANCOCK 4124 ROCK HILL LOOP APOPKA, FL 32712

SUBJECT: KARMA THIRSTY CORPORATION Ref. Number: W15000070496

We have received your document for KARMA THIRSTY CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable.Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 015A00022533

S

VON

 \sim

∰ Ω

co

<u>.</u> 14

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentiana, DO DOV 6297 Tollahagana Florida 29214

÷		ARTICI ES (- F INCORPORATION	
	In comp		607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pro	fit) FILED
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat		KARMA THIRST	CORPORATION	<u>15 NOV -2 PM</u> 3
ARTICLE II PRINC	Principal stree	E address	Mailing	ECRETARY OF STA address, if different is: , FLO
APOPKA, FL. 32712				
	he corporation	is organized is:	s corporation is organized for prof	it in the field
or commercial and resid	dential landscap	pe services.		
<u> </u>				
		····		
		,,,,,		
	······································			
	······································			
	EE			
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHARI The number of shares of				
The number of shares of	stock is:)RS	
	stock is:	AND/OR DIRECT		
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u>	stock is:	AND/OR DIRECT	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	stock is: A <u>L OFFICERS</u> Samuel W. H	AND/OR DIRECTO lancock Openant Direc ill Loop	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	stock is: <u>L OFFICERS</u> Samuel W. H 4124 Rock Hi Apopka, Fl. 3	AND/OR DIRECTO lancock Openant Direc ill Loop	Address:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	stock is: <u>(L OFFICERS</u> Samuel W. H 4124 Rock Hi Apopka, Fl. 3	AND/OR DIRECTO lancock Optication ill Loop 32712	Address:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is:	AND/OR DIRECTO lancock Openant Dee ill Loop 32712	Address:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	stock is:	AND/OR DIRECTO Iancock Ogene Hore ill Loop 32712	Marriel and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is:	AND/OR DIRECTO lancock Openant Dee ill Loop 32712	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock is:	AND/OR DIRECT	Marriel and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock is:	AND/OR DIRECT	Name and Title:	

· · ·		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	

<u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u>

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Required Signature/Registered Agent

Name:

1. 1. 1

Address:

.

Apopka, Fl. 32712

Samuel W. Hancock

4124 Rock Hill Loop

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

4124 Rock Hill Loop Apopka, Fl. 32712

Samuel W. Hancock

NOV -2 PH 3.

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

tu

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: NOV + 2015 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered deent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amfamiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

<u>OCT 10 2015</u> Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

5UN Required Signature/In corpota

OCT 10, 2015 Date